
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
B2
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
B1
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
Lvl 1
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
Lvl 2
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
Lvl 3
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
Lvl 4
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30752
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building
Lvl 5
/

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-31148
HOT WORKS

Profile
Plumbing Lvl 1

/ Commercial
units

David Evans
Ian Gibb

7:19 AM
31/03/2025

2:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-31148
HOT WORKS

Profile
Plumbing Lvl 2

/ Commercial
units

David Evans
Ian Gibb

7:19 AM
31/03/2025

2:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-29036
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Quinane
Concrete
Repairs Lvl 5

/ Site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:52 PM
6/03/2025

6:03 AM
6/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical B2

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical

B1

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 6



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

/ Throughout
site

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Ground

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 1

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 2

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 3

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 4

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 5

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30818
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Roof

/ Throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

6:58 AM
31/03/2025

6:57 AM
7/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd B2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd B1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd Lvl 1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 2 of 6



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd Lvl 2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd Lvl 3

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd Lvl 4

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-27617
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

KONE
Elevators Pty
Ltd Lvl 5

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
17/02/2025

4:00 PM
11/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28112
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Safemaster
Safety
Products Roof

/ Roof

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:56 AM
21/02/2025

7:56 AM
22/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
B2
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
B1
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
Lvl 1
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
Lvl 2
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
Lvl 3
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
Lvl 4
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 3 of 6



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-28442
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

ACCC
Lvl 5
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:33 AM
24/02/2025

3:00 PM
28/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26033
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Asil Roofing
Roof
/ Rooftop

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:52 AM
28/01/2025

3:00 PM
29/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd B2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd B1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd Lvl 1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd Lvl 2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd Lvl 3

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd Lvl 4

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-26198
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

CCS Group
(AU) Pty Ltd Lvl 5

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
31/01/2025

2:00 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Hay Street

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Olive Street

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 4 of 6



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd B2

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd B1

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Ground

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 1

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 2

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 3

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 4

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

PER-30950
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 5

/ All Elevations

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
1/04/2025

3:45 PM
30/04/2025

In Progress

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
B2
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
B1
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
Lvl 1
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
Lvl 2
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 5 of 6



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
Lvl 3
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
Lvl 4
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS EMCO Building
Lvl 5
/ Site wide

Charlie Pask
7:00 AM
7/04/2025

1:30 PM
12/04/2025

Upcoming

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Hay Street

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd B2

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd B1

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Lvl 3

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Lvl 4

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

HOT WORKS
Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Lvl 5

/

Michael
Hetherington

8:10 AM
31/03/2025

4:20 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST EMCO

Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech 6 of 6


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM - OLIVE ST
	EMCO
	Generated on 5/04/2025 2:24:10 AM, by Hammertech

