Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	B2 /	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	B1 /	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	LVI 1	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvi 2	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvi 3	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvi 4	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30752 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvi 5	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-31148 HOT WORKS	Profile Plumbing	Lvl 1 / Commercial units	David Evans Ian Gibb	7:19 AM 31/03/2025	2:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-31148 HOT WORKS	Profile Plumbing	Lvl 2 / Commercial units	David Evans Ian Gibb	7:19 AM 31/03/2025	2:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-29036 WORK AT HEIGHT	Quinane Concrete Repairs	Lvl 5 / Site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	6:52 PM 6/03/2025	6:03 AM 6/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	B2 /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	BI	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		/Throughout site				
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Ground /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 1 /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 2 /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 3 / Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 4 /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 5 /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30818 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Roof /Throughout site	Brian Naughton	6:58 AM 31/03/2025	6:57 AM 7/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	B2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	B1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	LvI 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	Lvl 2	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	LvI 3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	Lvl 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-27617 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	KONE Elevators Pty Ltd	Lvl 5	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 17/02/2025	4:00 PM 11/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28112 WORK AT HEIGHT	Safemaster Safety Products	Roof / Roof	(No Nominated Rep)	7:56 AM 21/02/2025	7:56 AM 22/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	B2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	B1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	Lvl 1	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	LvI 2	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	LvI 3	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	Lvl 4	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-28442 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	ACCC	Lvl 5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:33 AM 24/02/2025	3:00 PM 28/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26033 WORK AT HEIGHT	Asil Roofing	Roof / Rooftop	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 28/01/2025	3:00 PM 29/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	B2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	B1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	LvI 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	Lvl 2	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	Lvl 3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	Lvi 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-26198 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	CCS Group (AU) Pty Ltd	Lvi 5	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 31/01/2025	2:00 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Hay Street / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Olive Street / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	B2 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	B1 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Ground / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvi 1 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvl 2 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvl 3 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvl 4 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
PER-30950 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvl 5 / All Elevations	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 1/04/2025	3:45 PM 30/04/2025	In Progress
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	B2 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	B1 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvl 1 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvl 2 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvl 3 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvl 4 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	Lvl 5 / Site wide	Charlie Pask	7:00 AM 7/04/2025	1:30 PM 12/04/2025	Upcoming
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	Hay Street	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	B2 /	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	B1 /	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	LvI 3	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	Lvi 4	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	LvI 5	Michael Hetherington	8:10 AM 31/03/2025	4:20 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped